
BADGER BASKETBALL
11/20/25

12/4/25

12/6/25

12/11/25

12/13/25

12/15/25

1/8/25

1/15/25

1/17/25

1/21/25

1/24/25

1/29/25

2/5/25

2/12/25

5/6PM

5/6PM

TBA

5/6PM

TBA

5/6PM

5/6PM

5/6PM

TBA

5/6PM

TBA

5/6PM

5/6PM

5/6PM

AWAY

HOME

BROWNWOOD

HOME

BROWNWOOD

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

SALADO

HOME

HAMILTON

HOME

AWAY

HOME

GATEWAY PREP

JARRELL

“B” TEAM TOURNAMENT

JARRELL RANCH

“A” TEAM TOURNAMENT

SALADO

SALADO

MARBLE FALLS

“B” TEAM TOURNAMENT

BURNET

“A” TEAM TOURNAMENT

MARBLE FALLS

BURNET

LAGO VISTA

LAMPASAS MIDDLE SCHOOL 2025-2026

7TH GRADE: COACH DOIRON 
                         COACH BRISTER

8  GRADE: COACH LEOPOLDTH

                         COACH GIBBS


