LAMPASAS MIDDLE SCHOOL 2025-2026

BADGER BASKETBALL

11/20/25	5/6PM	AWAY	GATEWAY PREP
12/4/25	5/6PM	HOME	JARRELL
12/6/25	ТВА	BROWNWOOD	"B" TEAM TOURNAMENT
12/11/25	5/6PM	HOME	JARRELL RANCH
12/13/25	ТВА	BROWNWOOD	"A" TEAM TOURNAMENT
12/15/25	5/6PM	AWAY	SALADO
1/8/25	5/6PM	HOME	SALADO
1/15/25	5/6PM	AWAY	MARBLE FALLS
1/17/25	ТВА	SALADO	"B" TEAM TOURNAMENT
1/21/25	5/6PM	HOME	BURNET
1/24/25	ТВА	HAMILTON	"A" TEAM TOURNAMENT
1/29/25	5/6PM	HOME	MARBLE FALLS
2/5/25	5/6PM	AWAY	BURNET
2/12/25	5/6PM	HOME	LAGO VISTA

7TH GRADE: COACH DOIRON COACH BRISTER

8TH GRADE: COACH LEOPOLD COACH GIBBS